Shopline DALI

Shopline DALI Sort T stykke hojre (R1)

EAN:
SGvarenr.:

Elektrisk
Spaending:

Beskyttelse
Isolationsklasse:

Materialer og overflader
Farve:

Montering/Tilslutning
Montering:

Dimensioner (mm)
Laengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Hgjde (mm) H:

Vaegt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

7021983125224
312522

Klasse |

Sort (RAL 9004)

Pabygget, Interigr

203

119

34
0.198/0.198

203x119x 34

e

4RAN g

7021983125224
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